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CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' PER SOMMA PUNTI TABELLA

POS NUM  NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO  TOTALE
PETT CODICE ~ COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD. SOCIETA' PUNTI
1 01280 TEAM FUTURA A.S.D. WHIT 4028
4 135 21385 MOSCONI Marco 82.69 1971 TN 01280 TEAM FUTURA AS.D. WHIT 1:16'46.2 346
6 161 39162 TASCHLER Martin 270.76 1997 TN 01280 TEAM FUTURA AS.D. WHIT 1:16'56.5 334
8 136 37668 DALLA VIA Alberto 84.00 1995 TN 01280 TEAM FUTURA AS.D. WHIT 1:18'16.9 323
1 202 41448 KUEN Julia 12250 2000 TN 01280 TEAM FUTURA AS.D. WHIT 40'06.6 322
9 131 36487 BRUNNER Julian 59.51 1993 TN 01280 TEAM FUTURA AS.D. WHIT 1:20'26.6 317
1 232 123779 NOECKLER Friedrich 15525 1953 TN 01280 TEAM FUTURA AS.D. WHIT 42'04.4 312
11 141 29919 CALLIARI Alessandro 109.10 1982 TN 01280 TEAM FUTURA AS.D. WHIT 1:21'33.7 305
13 145 37338 STAUDER Sonny 14094 1995 TN 01280 TEAM FUTURA AS.D. WHIT 1:22'39.9 294
3 235 6295 MICH Francesco 26150 1956 TN 01280 TEAM FUTURA AS.D. WHIT 43'47.7 260
6 207 24268 PANIZZA Patrizia 197.82 1974 TN 01280 TEAM FUTURA AS.D. WHIT 48'11.0 249
21 140 13384 CRESTANI Marco 108.85 1964 TN 01280 TEAM FUTURA AS.D. WHIT 1:26'04.9 248
22 171 26686 ZORZI Gianni 33425 1977 TN 01280 TEAM FUTURA AS.D. WHIT 1:26'05.9 242
30 162 13548 LARGER Bruno 27332 1964 TN 01280 TEAM FUTURA AS.D. WHIT 1:29'55.9 196
32 137 28440 BERLANDA Alessio 8521 1979 TN 01280 TEAM FUTURA AS.D. WHIT 1:30'36.4 184
11 242 1741 MONTANARI Cesare 1946 TN 01280 TEAM FUTURA AS.D. WHIT 1:11'48.6 52
20 213 38775 PEDRETTI Giulia 30649 1997 TN 01280 TEAM FUTURA AS.D. WHIT 59'46.9 44
2 03399 SOTTOZERO NORDIC TEAM A 2228
1 133 38612 BUSIN Lorenzo 7568 1996 TN 03399 SOTTOZERO NORDIC TEAM A 1:13'39.7 363
3 134 40527 KOEHL Gabriel 79.74 1999 TN 03399 SOTTOZERO NORDIC TEAM A 1:15'34.2 351
5 142 28182 GERBOTTO Giovanni 11544 1979 TN 03399 SOTTOZERO NORDIC TEAM A 1:16'53.0 340
10 152 184912 TONET Davide 197.75 1988 TN 03399 SOTTOZERO NORDIC TEAM A 1:20'29.1 311
8 223 23108 FARINA Michela 1973 TN 03399 SOTTOZERO NORDIC TEAM A 49'20.7 220
27 146 7808 SOMMAVILLA Paolo 169.82 1958 TN 03399 SOTTOZERO NORDIC TEAM A 1:28'23.5 213
28 157 39725 TOMASI Matteo 262.82 1998 TN 03399 SOTTOZERO NORDIC TEAM A 1:29'18.1 207
43 193 15005 VIKOLER Thomas 1966 TN 03399 SOTTOZERO NORDIC TEAM A 1:35'26.8 121
16 211 13020 LEONARDI Paola 276.27 1964 TN 03399 SOTTOZERO NORDIC TEAM A 55'10.8 102
3 03428 ROBINSON SKI TEAM 751
2 139 38669 RINNER Thomas 100.08 1997 TN 03428 ROBINSON SKI TEAM 1:14'37.4 357
16 144 31789 CARRARO Lorenzo 137.06 1985 TN 03428 ROBINSON SKI TEAM 1:22'52.1 277
15 215 579293 PERENZONI Elisa 34765 1980 TN 03428 ROBINSON SKI TEAM 55'01.7 117
4 01657 TRIATHLON TRENT 750
23 159 23459 GABRIELLI Roberto 269.21 1973 TN 01657 TRIATHLON TRENT 1:26'33.6 236
33 166 13477 FONTANA Ivano 289.32 1964 TN 01657 TRIATHLON TRENT 1:30'48.9 179
33 190 37510 FONTANA Roberto 1995 TN 01657 TRIATHLON TRENT 1:30'48.9 179
37 196 35895 PAOLAZZ| Simone 1992 TN 01657 TRIATHLON TRENT 1:32'17.2 156
5 00088 SCI CAlI CONEG 632
5 204 95647 SIMEONI Federica 155.79 1972 VE 00088 SCI CAlI CONEG 47'14.0 263
20 151 95845 CIPRIAN Stefano 18489 1972 VE 00088 SCI CAlI CONEG 1:25'43.5 254
44 188 96851 CIPRIAN Fausto 1978 VE 00088 SCI CAlI CONEG 1:38'29.2 115
6 02918 SCI NORDICO TERME EUGAN 556
15 143 21135 MERLINI Francesco 11555 1971 VE 02918 SCI NORDICO TERME EUGAN 1:22'47.7 282
9 205 22273 PIRON Roberta 178.71 1972 VE 02918 SCI NORDICO TERME EUGAN 49'21.6 205
52 179 30047 BEDESCHI Alberto 41318 1982 VE 02918 SCI NORDICO TERME EUGAN 1:45'15.0 69
7 00409 GR. SCIATORI BRENTONICO 515
12 150 25704 ANDREOLLI Lorenzo 18359 1975 TN 00409 GR. SCIATORI BRENTONICO 1:22'35.8 300
48 191 11055 ANDREOLLI Sergio 1962 TN 00409 GR. SCIATORI BRENTONICO 1:41'25.4 92
17 216 29839 BERTONI Elena 45215 1982 TN 00409 GR. SCIATORI BRENTONICO 55'11.7 88
58 194 6707 RAFFAELLI llario 1957 TN 00409 GR. SCIATORI BRENTONICO 1:52'19.6 35
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4
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27-02-2022 / Bondone

NUM
PETT

168
176
185

233
156

183
212

147
170
219

155
209

153
240
177
184

214
175
160

148
178

195

201

208

231

203

164

167
239

138

173
169

218

NUM
CODICE

41036
26960
7540

4225
25786

11984
144659

8622
9783
705495

18153
22678

26926
2900

20696
14669

39876
32810
24671

24418
17263

39229

40716

49806

5641

18160

45921

24412
4097

27562

10403
15705

684721

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PUNTI

8 00462 SC BOBBIO

PASQUALI Mattia
CALESTANI Davide
NANI Angelo

Guido 321.79
374.16

553.15

ANNO

1999
1977
1958

9 01110 CENTRO SPORTIVO BASSANO

CECCATO Gino
CECCATO Mirko

MONACO Giuseppe
PATUELLI

MAGNABOSCO Diego

247.60
259.28
10 00407 ACQUADELA APD
452.97
Francesca 300.83
11 00595 GSA ASIAGO
173.22
322.51

RIGONI Giovanni

DESCOVICH Valentina

12 03254 SCI NORDICO BISMANTOVA

PAPA Pierluigi
LEONI Laura

13 01201 A.S.D.

242.23
224.83

S.C. PASSO DOPO

CARCANO Alessandro Natale 203.74
COCCIOLETTI Piero 590.39
CARCANO Silvio  Antonio 377.32
CARDANI Matteo 532.78

14 02586 POLISPORTIVA TEAM BRIAN

PAGANI Valeria
AROSIO Andrea
FORZATTI Marco

15 00991 SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE A

DEZULIAN Sergio
DEZULIAN Renzo

336.82
372.63
269.67

179.17
388.08

16 01886 ASV MARTELL
KUPPELWIESER Jan

17 03426 U

PATSCHEIDER Michaela

NDER UP
63.63

18 00369 ASC SESVENNA VOLKSB.

COZZITORTO Elisa

218.99

19 00202 S.C. VALDOBBIADENE A.D.
MASIERO Guido 155.12
20 00848 GS EDELWEISS
BARON Lorella 139.87
21 00131 ASD CAURIOL
ZANON Riccardo 284.38
22 01874 G.S.A. ZANE' AS.D.
FACCIN Luca 290.73
BONAGURO Armando 566.94

23 01529 S.C. AMATORI FONDO CAMP

SASSANO Antonio

SOMMARIVA Adriano

DE CARLI Roberto

91.93
24 01023 SC SPORTFUL

340.39

322.37
25 01402 SC VERDEFONDO

460.30

CHUGUNKOVA Ekaterina

1952
1976

1963
1977

1959
1961
1973

1968
1972

1977
1949
1971
1965

1998
1987
1974

1974
1968

1997

1999

2004

1955

1968

2003

1974
1952

1978

1961
1966

1981

COoM

AC
AC
AC

VE
VE

CAE
CAE

VE
VE
VE

CAE
CAE

AC
AC
AC
AC

AC
AC
AC

TN
TN

AC

VE

FVG

TN

VE
VE

coMm

VE
VE

AOCC

COD.

00462
00462
00462

01110
01110

00407
00407

00595
00595
00595

03254
03254

01201
01201
01201
01201

02586
02586
02586

00991
00991

01886

03426

00369

00202

00848

00131

01874
01874

01529

01023
01023

01402

SOCIETA'
461
SC BOBBIO
SC BOBBIO
SC BOBBIO
375

CENTRO SPORTIVO BASSANO
CENTRO SPORTIVO BASSANO

366
ACQUADELA APD
ACQUADELA APD

363
GSA ASIAGO
GSA ASIAGO
GSA ASIAGO

351

SClI NORDICO BISMANTOVA
SClI NORDICO BISMANTOVA

349
AS.D. S.C. PASSO DOPO
AS.D. S.C. PASSO DOPO
AS.D. S.C. PASSO DOPO
AS.D. S.C. PASSO DOPO
348

POLISPORTIVA TEAM BRIAN
POLISPORTIVA TEAM BRIAN
POLISPORTIVA TEAM BRIAN

334
FONDO VAL DI SOLE A
FONDO VAL DI SOLE A

SCI
SCI

328
ASV MARTELL

307
UNDER UP

293
ASC SESVENNA VOLKSB.

286
S.C. VALDOBBIADENE AD.

278
GS EDELWEISS

271
ASD CAURIOL

268
GS.A. ZANE' ASD.
GS.A ZANE' ASD.

265

S.C. AMATORI FONDO CAMP

260
SC SPORTFUL
SC SPORTFUL

234
SC VERDEFONDO

TEMPO TOTALE

1:22'44.5
1:32'47.4
1:53'51.6

48'59.3
1:3124.6

1:29'68.7
49'43.8

1:27'22.6
1:39'22.6
59'69.5

1:28'11.2
53'49.2

1:29'63.2

59'563.8
1:45'30.6
1:58'28.9

5321.7
1:39'560.3
1:40'46.8

1:25'37.8
1:43'26.9

1:17'19.1

42'42.2

45'58.9

43114

46'30.5

1:25'20.6

1:34'51.1
57'16.9

1:25'36.8

1:3526.2
1:35'26.5

48'27.7

PUNTI

288
150
23

208
167

190
176

225
109
29

219
132

202
78
63

146
104
98

259
75

328

307

293

286

278

271

138
130

265

133
127

234
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POS

24

10

12
12

36

49
19
22

39

50

18

54

55

56

57

59

61

62

27-02-2022 / Bondone

NUM
PETT

234

149

220

206
243

237

165

172
210
221

238

163

241

198

217

197

192

180

186

189

182

199

NUM
CODICE

5564

12565

20457

11330
1526

5265

24345

26136
18760
180655

2839

14378

1654

27771

31994

26830

295220

12198

16971

7298

7432

9498

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI
25 00073 SC VALZOLDANA

DE BIASI Leo 25243
27 00043 S.C. BOSCO AD.

CELON Nicola 183.11

28 03406 MADE2 WIN TRENTEAM A.S
BONICIOLLI  Micaela

29 01528 S.C. COMUNITA' MONTANA

AMICI Elisabetta 181.48
VENINI  Severino
30 00416 US PRIMIERO ASD
ZAGONEL Giacomo 322.86
31 00248 S.C. AMIATA AS.D.
NOTTOLINI Andrea 286.08
32 00977 FONDO TREVISO
TREVISAN Nicola 334.87
ZANATTA Vania 256.13
CERUTTI Elena
33 01334 GS VAL GLERIS
VUERICH Paolo 523.15

34 00243 AS.V. GOSSENSASS
VEZZOLI Alberto 284.37

35 01734 S.C. 2A ASIAGO ALTOPIAN
FRIGO Franco

36 00154 CUS PADOVA
NICASTRO Matteo

37 00471 ENAL SPORT VILLAGA A.S.
DE BORTOLI Francesca 452.56

38 00393 STELLA AL
COSTANTINI Francesco

39 00434 MARZOLA G.S.D.
GREMES Adriano

40 02278 VASABROKE POIANA

CATTARUZZA DORIGO Carlo 417.57
41 00752 FOCOLACCIA SCI

SEGHIERI Davide 574.55
42 03440 SC ALTOGARDA

ISCHIA  Adriano
43 00576 POL.VOBARNO

ZONTA Giandomenico 449.85
44 00064 SCI C.Al. BRESCIA AS.

BOLPAGNI Vaifro

ANNO

1955

1964

1970

1962
1945

1954

1974

1976
1969
1970

1949

1965

1946

1978

1986

1977

1968

1963

1967

1958

1958

1960

COoM

VE

VE

TN

AC
AC

TN

CAT

VE
VE
VE

FVG

VE

VE

VE

TN

TN

VE

CAT

TN

AC

AC

COD.

00073

00043

03406

01528
01528

00416

00248

00977
00977
00977

01334

00243

01734

00154

00471

00393

00434

02278

00752

03440

00576

00064

SOCIETA'

234
SC VALZOLDANA

230
S.C. BOSCO AD.

190
MADE 2 WIN TRENTEAM A.S

187
S.C. COMUNITA" MONTANA
S.C. COMUNITA" MONTANA

182
US PRIMIERO ASD

161
S.C. AMIATA ASD.

160
FONDO TREVISO
FONDO TREVISO
FONDO TREVISO

156
GS VAL GLERIS

144
AS.V. GOSSENSASS
104
S.C. 2A ASIAGO ALTOPIAN

81
CUS PADOVA

73
ENAL SPORT VILLAGA AS.

58
STELLA AL

52
MARZOLA G.S.D.

46

VASABROKE POIANA

40
FOCOLACCIA SCI

29
SC ALTOGARDA

17
POL.VOBARNO

12

SCI CAL BRESCIA AS.

TEMPO TOTALE

PUNTI
46'05.6 234
1:27'08.6 230
49'24.6 190
50'48.8 161
1:22'20.6 26
49'50.8 182
1:32'14.1 161
1:41'36.4 86
56'19.6 59
1:00'54.1 15
50'31.6 156
1:34'15.0 144
59'560.5 104
1:41'36.7 81
56'00.8 73
1:4825.2 58
1:49'26.7 52
1:50'00.0 46
1:51'04.7 40
1:53'02.9 29
1:54'33.8 17
1:56'48.5 12
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